Vojens

Saturday

Orange/SM - 0800-0820

Qualifying started at 8:01:39

Vojens 1,330 km
04-07-2015.08:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(96) René Christensen
1 108315 +3.499 8:04:56.357
2 1:04.958 +0.142 8:06:01.315
3 1:06.195 +1.379 8:07:07.510
4 2:54.051 +1:49.235 8:10:01.561
5 1:05.067 +0.251 8:11:06.628
6 1:04.816 8:12:11.444
7 1:08.201 +3.385 8:13:19.645
(3) Niklas Damgaard
1 1:.08.743 +3.281 8:03:41.044
2 1:05.462 8:04:46.506
3 1:06.531 +1.069 8:05:53.037
4 1:05.835 +0.373 8:06:58.872
5 3:24.369 +2:18.907 8:10:23.241
6 1:08.296 +2.834 8:11:31.537
7 1:06.558 +1.096 8:12:38.095
8 1:07.072 +1.610 8:13:45.167
(-27-) - 5194538 -
1 124292 +17.974 8:07:20.425
2 1:10938 +4.620 8:08:31.363
3 1:08.166 +1.848 8:09:39.529
4 1:08.300 +1.982 8:10:47.829
5 1:19.856 +13538 8:12:07.685
6 1:12.093 +5.775 8:13:19.778
7 1:08.327 +2.009 8:14:28.105
8 1:08.256 +1.938 8:15:36.361
9 1:06.318 8:16:42.679
(-?7-) - 5198433 -
1 1:18.961 +9.454 8:07:40.367
2 1:17.894 +8.387 8:08:58.261
3 113546 +4.039 8:10:11.807
4 1:14.487 +4.980 8:11:26.294
5 1:12.900 +3.393 8:12:39.194
6 1:09.507 8:13:48.701
7 1:09.861 +0.354 8:14:58.562
8 1:10.695 +1.188 8:16:09.257
9 1:10233 +0.726 8:17:19.490
10 1:10.483 +0.976 8:18:29.973
11 1:10.118 +0.611 8:19:40.091
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